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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011 FL"‘_"ACK! SAVE‘_?- SRBUE
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011 Serbian Swimming Federatior

Event 18
3/26/2011 - 10:05

Points: FINA 2008

Women, 800m Freestyle Open

Results

Rank YB Time Pts
Kadeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 9:1545 693
50m: 3041 3041 250m:  2:48.75 35.22  450m: 5:10.67 3492  650m: 7:31.73  35.43

100m: 1:03.64  33.23  300m: 3:24.33 35,58  500m: 5:4553  34.86  700m: 8:06.97  35.24

150m: 1:38.39 3475  350m: 4:00.16 3583  550m: 6:20.75 3522  750m: 8:142.12  35.15

200m: 2:13.53  35.14  400m: 4:35.75 35,59  600m: 6:56.30 3555  800m: 9:15.45  33.33

2. OLAH, Jelena 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 9:42.98 599
50m: 32.52 32.52 250m: 2:56.50 36.24 450m: 5:25.08 37.42 650m: 7:55.07 37.30

100m: 1:08.15 3563  300m: 3:33.04 36.54 500m: 6:02.75 37.67  700m: 8:32.66  37.59

150m: 1:44.10 3595  350m: 4:10.11 37.07  550m: 6:40.12 37.37  750m: 9:08.92  36.26

200m: 2:20.26  36.16  400m: 4:47.66 37.55  600m: 7:17.77 37.65  800m: 9:42.98  34.06

3. KESIC, Sonja 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:09.35 525
50m: 33.74 3374  250m: 3:03.87 38.01  450m: 5:3853  39.25  650m: 8:13.46  38.88

100m: 1:10.14  36.40  300m: 3:42.00  38.13  500m: 6:17.92 39.39  700m: 8:52.61  39.15

150m: 1:47.88 37.74 350m: 4:20.58 38.58 550m: 6:56.98 39.06 750m: 9:31.56 38.95

200m: 2:25.86  37.98  400m: 4:59.28 38.70  600m: 7:3458  37.60  800m: 10:09.35  37.79

4. KEZIC, Tatjana 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 10:37.01 459
50m: 3425 3425  250m: 3:13.27 40.42  450m: 5:55.98  40.65  650m: 8:38.33  40.57

100m: 1:12.90 38.65  300m: 3:53.75 40.48  500m: 6:36.67 40.69  700m: 9:18.90  40.57

150m: 1:52.75 39.85 350m: 4:34.38 40.63 550m: 7:16.69 40.02 750m:  9:59.08 40.18

200m: 2:32.85  40.10  400m: 5:15.33 40.95  600m: 7:57.76  41.07  800m: 10:37.01  37.93

5. SVITLICA, Dragana 95  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 10:48.68 435
50m: 3570 3570  250m: 3:14.30  40.64  450m: 5:59.02 41.73  650m: 8:47.26  42.07

100m: 1:14.31  38.61  300m: 3:55.02 40.72  500m: 6:40.68  41.66  700m: 9:28.86  41.60

150m: 1:53.81 3950  350m: 4:36.13 4111  550m: 7:23.09 42.41  750m: 10:10.26  41.40

200m: 2:33.66  39.85  400m: 5:17.29 41.16  600m: 8:05.19 4210  800m: 10:48.68  38.42

6. DER, Tamara 95  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 10:48.80 435
50m: 35.17 35.17 250m: 3:14.99 40.36 450m:  6:00.97 41.63 650m: 8:46.99 41.55

100m: 1:14.09  38.92  300m: 3:56.14  41.15  500m: 6:42.35  41.38  700m: 9:28.64  41.65

150m: 1:53.97  39.88  350m: 4:37.59 41.45  550m: 7:23.90 4155  750m: 10:10.00  41.36

200m: 2:34.63 40.66 400m: 5:19.34 41.75 600m: 8:05.44 41.54 800m: 10:48.80 38.80

7. NIKOLIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 12:09.46 306
250m: 2:01.54 2:01.54 400m: 4:21.78 46.19 550m: 6:42.78 47.29 700m: 9:04.60 46.98

300m: 2:48.40  46.86  450m: 5:08.77 46.99  600m: 7:29.85  47.07  750m: 9:51.43  46.83

350m: 3:35.59  47.19  500m: 5:55.49 46.72  650m: 8:17.62 47.77  800m: 12:09.46 2:18.03

Juniori

1. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94  PK Beogradski plivacki klub 9:20.40 643
50m: 30.93 3093  250m: 2:51.08 35.78  450m: 5:15.61 36.41  650m: 7:42.19  36.54

100m: 1:04.67  33.74  300m: 3:26.83 3575  500m: 5:52.09 36.48  700m: 8:19.00  36.81

150m: 1:39.55  34.88  350m: 4:02.79 3596  550m: 6:28.67 36.58  750m: 8:55.09  36.09

200m: 2:15.30  35.75  400m: 4:39.20  36.41  600m: 7:05.65  36.98  800m: 9:20.40  34.31

2. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 10:19.19 500
50m: 3359 3359  250m: 3:07.52 38.77  450m: 5:44.08  39.19  650m: 8:22.20  39.69

100m: 1:11.21  37.62  300m: 3:46.56 39.04  500m: 6:23.37 39.29  700m: 9:01.65  39.45

150m: 1:50.05  38.84  350m: 4:25.84  39.28  550m: 7:03.00 39.63  750m: 9:40.32  38.67

200m: 2:28.75  38.70  400m: 5:04.89 39.05  600m: 7:42.51 39.51  800m: 10:19.19  38.87
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011 FL"‘_"ACK! SAVE‘_?- SRBUE
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Rank YB Time Pts
3. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 11:21.76 375
50m:  36.83 36.83  250m: 3:30.16  43.26  450m: 6:22.97  43.05  650m: 9:16.57  43.90

100m: 1:20.15  43.32  300m: 4:13.22  43.06  500m: 7:06.15  43.18  700m: 9:50.80  43.23

150m: 2:03.75  43.60  350m: 4:56.73  43.51  550m: 7:49.09  42.94  750m: 10:42.19  42.39

200m: 2:46.90  43.15  400m: 5:39.92  43.19  600m: 8:32.67  43.58  800m: 11:21.76  39.57

Apsolutna

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 9:1545 693
50m: 3041 3041  250m: 2:48.75 3522  450m: 5:10.67  34.92  650m: 7:31.73  35.43

100m: 1:03.64  33.23  300m: 3:24.33 3558  500m: 5:4553  34.86  700m: 8:06.97  35.24

150m: 1:38.39 3475  350m: 4:00.16 3583  550m: 6:20.75 3522  750m: 8:42.12  35.15

200m: 2:13.53  35.14  400m: 4:3575 3559  600m: 6:56.30 3555  800m: 9:15.45  33.33

2. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94  PK Beogradski plivacki klub 9:20.40 643
50m: 30.93 30.93 250m: 2:51.08 35.78 450m: 5:15.61 36.41 650m: 7:42.19 36.54

100m: 1:.04.67 3374  300m: 3:26.83 3575  500m: 5:52.09  36.48  700m: 8:19.00  36.81

150m: 1:39.55  34.88  350m: 4:02.79  35.96  550m: 6:28.67  36.58  750m: 8:55.09  36.09

200m: 2:15.30 3575  400m: 4:39.20 3641  600m: 7:05.65  36.98  800m: 9:20.40  34.31

3. OLAH, Jelena 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 9:42.98 599
50m: 32.52 32.52 250m: 2:56.50 36.24 450m: 5:25.08 37.42 650m: 7:55.07 37.30

100m: 1:08.15 3563  300m: 3:33.04  36.54  500m: 6:02.75  37.67  700m: 8:32.66  37.59

150m: 1:44.10 3595  350m: 4:10.11  37.07  550m: 6:40.12  37.37  750m: 9:08.92  36.26

200m: 2:20.26  36.16  400m: 4:47.66  37.55  600m: 7:17.77  37.65  800m: 9:42.98  34.06

4. KESIC, Sonja 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:09.35 525
50m:  33.74 3374  250m: 3:03.87 38.01  450m: 5:38.53  39.25  650m: 8:13.46  38.88

100m: 1:10.14  36.40  300m: 3:42.00  38.13  500m: 6:17.92  39.39  700m: 85261  39.15

150m: 1:47.88 37.74 350m: 4:20.58 38.58 550m: 6:56.98 39.06 750m: 9:31.56 38.95

200m: 2:25.86  37.98  400m: 4:59.28  38.70  600m: 7:3458  37.60  800m: 10:09.35  37.79

5. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 10:19.19 500
50m: 3359 3359  250m: 3:07.52  38.77  450m: 5:44.08  39.19  650m: 8:222.20  39.69

100m: 1:11.21  37.62  300m: 3:46.56  39.04  500m: 6:23.37  39.29  700m: 9:01.65  39.45

150m: 1:50.05  38.84  350m: 4:25.84  39.28  550m: 7:03.00 39.63  750m: 9:40.32  38.67

200m: 2:28.75  38.70  400m: 5:04.89  39.05  600m: 7:4251  39.51  800m: 10:19.19  38.87

6. KEZIC, Tatjana 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 10:37.01 459
50m: 3425 3425  250m: 3:13.27  40.42  450m: 5:55.98  40.65  650m: 8:38.33  40.57

100m: 1:12.90 38.65  300m: 3:53.75  40.48  500m: 6:36.67  40.69  700m: 9:18.90  40.57

150m: 1:52.75  39.85  350m: 4:34.38  40.63  550m: 7:16.69  40.02  750m: 9:59.08  40.18

200m: 2:32.85  40.10  400m: 5:15.33  40.95  600m: 7:57.76  41.07  800m: 10:37.01  37.93

7. SVITLICA, Dragana 95  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 10:48.68 435
50m: 35.70 35.70 250m: 3:14.30 40.64 450m: 5:59.02 41.73 650m: 8:47.26 42.07

100m: 1:14.31 3861  300m: 3:55.02  40.72  500m: 6:40.68  41.66  700m: 9:28.86  41.60

150m: 1:53.81  39.50  350m: 4:36.13  41.11  550m: 7:23.09  42.41  750m: 10:10.26  41.40

200m: 2:33.66  39.85  400m: 5:17.29 4116  600m: 8:05.19  42.10  800m: 10:48.68  38.42

8. DER, Tamara 95  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 10:48.80 435
50m: 3517 3517  250m: 3:1499  40.36  450m: 6:00.97  41.63  650m: 8:46.99  41.55

100m: 1:14.09  38.92  300m: 3:56.14  41.15  500m: 6:42.35  41.38  700m: 9:28.64  41.65

150m: 1:53.97 39.88 350m: 4:37.59 41.45 550m: 7:23.90 41.55 750m: 10:10.00 41.36

200m: 2:34.63  40.66  400m: 5:19.34 4175  600m: 8:05.44 4154  800m: 10:48.80  38.80
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18, Women, 800m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

9. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 11:21.76 375
50m:  36.83  36.83  250m: 3:30.16  43.26  450m: 6:22.97  43.05  650m: 9:16.57  43.90
100m: 1:20.15  43.32  300m: 4:13.22  43.06  500m: 7:06.15  43.18  700m: 9:590.80  43.23
150m: 2:03.75  43.60  350m: 4:56.73  43.51  550m: 7:49.09  42.94  750m: 10:42.19  42.39
200m: 2:46.90  43.15  400m: 5:39.92  43.19  600m: 8:32.67  43.58  800m: 11:21.76  39.57

10. NIKOLIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 12:09.46 306
250m: 2:01.54 2:01.54 400m: 4:21.78 46.19 550m: 6:42.78 47.29 700m:  9:04.60 46.98
300m: 2:48.40  46.86  450m: 5:08.77  46.99  600m: 7:29.85  47.07  750m: 9:51.43  46.83
350m: 3:35.59  47.19  500m: 5:55.49  46.72  650m: 8:17.62  47.77  800m: 12:09.46 2:18.03
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